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MIL "ON" DTC P0401 and/or Rattle After Cold Soak
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Parts Information (Continued)

MODEL

MODEL YEAR

ECU PART NUMBER

PREVIOUS

NEW

PART NAME

QTy

Prius

2010

89660-47300
89660-47301
89660-47302
89660-47303
89660-47304
89660-47305

89660-47306

2011

89660-47430
89660-47431
89660-47432
89660-47433
89660-47434

89660-47435

2012

89660-47510
89660-47511
89660-47512
89660-47513

89660-47514

Prius V

2012

89660-47400
89660-47401
89660-47402
89660-47403
89660-47404

89660-47405

Prius PHV

2012

89660-47590
89660-47591

89660-47592

Computer, Engine
Control

NOTE

The ECM (PCM) should NOT be replaced as part of the repair procedure.
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